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60th Annual 12 Hours of Sebring

FIA WEC

Classification by Class (After Hour 6)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLap

LM P1 Fastest Lap by Bernhard Timo: 1'47.438 (Lap 157, 201,6 Kph)

LM P1 157 1'47.438 201.66:00'23.455Audi R18Audi Sport Team Joest3 MBernhard / Dumas / Duval 1691
LM P1 31 1'47.842 200.96:00'24.109Audi R18Audi Sport Team Joest2 MMcNish / Kristensen / Capello 169 0.654 0.6542
LM P1 163 1'49.482 197.96:00'55.422HPD ARX 03a - HondaJRM22 MBrabham / Chandhok / Dumbreck 167 2 Laps 2 Laps3
LM P1 140 1'49.946 197.06:02'11.378Lola B12/60 Coupé - Toyota

Rebellion Racing12 MProst / Jani / Heidfeld 167 2 Laps 1'15.9564
LM P1 105 1'52.398 192.86:00'44.423Pescarolo - JuddPescarolo Team16 MCollard / Boullion / Jousse 164 5 Laps 3 Laps5
LM P1 157 1'50.548 196.06:00'48.911Oak Pescarolo - JuddOak Racing15 DMoreau / Baguette / Kraihamer 164 5 Laps 4.4886
LM P1 5 1'50.937 195.36:01'54.065HPD ARX 03a - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLeventis / Watts / Kane 163 6 Laps 1 Laps7
LM P1 141 1'47.790 201.05:38'59.914Audi R18Audi Sport Team Joest1 MTréluyer / Fässler / Lotterer 156 13 Laps 7 Laps8
LM P1 130 1'50.053 196.96:01'33.465Lola B12/60 Coupé - Toyota

Rebellion Racing13 MBelicchi / Primat / Bleekemolen 138 31 Laps 18 Laps9

LM P2 Fastest Lap by Pla Olivier: 1'51.836 (Lap 153, 193,7 Kph)

LM P2 164 1'52.295 192.96:00'28.606HPD ARX 03b - HondaStarworks Motorsports44 DPotolicchio / Dalziel / Sarrazin 1641
LM P2 18 1'53.584 190.76:01'38.794Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 DPerez Companc / Ayari / Kaffer 164 1'10.188 1'10.1882
LM P2 153 1'51.836 193.76:00'29.183Morgan - JuddOak Racing24 DNicolet / Pla / Lahaye 163 1 Laps 1 Laps3
LM P2 6 1'53.506 190.96:01'25.118Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DZugel / Gonzalez / Julian 163 1 Laps 55.9354
LM P2 122 1'53.347 191.15:59'58.408Oreca 03 - NissanADR-Delta25 DGraves / Martin / Kerr 161 3 Laps 2 Laps5
LM P2 22 1'54.474 189.36:00'54.876Lola B12/80 Coupé - Lotus

Lotus31 DHolzer / Shultis / Moro 158 6 Laps 3 Laps6
LM P2 55 1'55.907 186.96:01'24.685Lola B12/80 Coupé - Nissan

Gulf Racing Middle East28 DJousse / Giroix / Johansson 152 12 Laps 6 Laps7
LM P2 20 1'53.936 190.13:04'50.867Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan23 DMailleux / Lombard / Tresson 85 79 Laps 67 Laps8

LM GTE Pro Fastest Lap by Bruni Gianmaria: 2'00.482 (Lap 62, 179,8 Kph)

LM GTE Pro 122 2'01.839 177.86:00'52.717Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton77 MLieb / Lietz / Pilet 1581
LM GTE Pro 120 2'00.504 179.86:00'58.041Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MBertolini / Beretta / Cioci 158 5.324 5.3242
LM GTE Pro 34 2'01.254 178.76:01'25.728Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MFernandez / Mücke / Turner 158 33.011 27.6873
LM GTE Pro 19 2'00.702 179.53:13'23.687Ferrari F458 ItaliaLuxury Racing59 MMakowiecki / Melo / Vernay 83 75 Laps 75 Laps4
LM GTE Pro 62 2'00.482 179.86:01'55.883Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MFisichella / Bruni / Vilander 65 93 Laps 18 Laps5

LM GTE Am Fastest Lap by Aguas Rui: 2'02.453 (Lap 135, 176,9 Kph)

LM GTE Am 27 2'02.798 176.46:00'56.693Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1
Larbre Competition50 MBornhauser / Canal / Lamy 1551

LM GTE Am 18 2'03.004 176.16:00'54.678Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton88 MRied / Roda / Ruberti 154 1 Laps 1 Laps2
LM GTE Am 48 2'02.892 176.36:01'13.831Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1

Larbre Competition70 MBelloc / Bourret / Gibon 153 2 Laps 1 Laps3
LM GTE Am 37 2'02.747 176.56:00'55.758Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 DKrohn / Jönsson / Rugolo 143 12 Laps 10 Laps4
LM GTE Am 135 2'02.453 176.96:00'55.740Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse-Waltrip61 MKauffman / Waltrip / Aguas 141 14 Laps 2 Laps5
LM GTE Am 94 2'05.718 172.36:01'53.265Porsche 911 RSR (997)JWA-Avila55 PCamathias / Palttala / Binnie 111 44 Laps 30 Laps6
LM GTE AmFerrari F458 ItaliaLuxury Racing58 MEhret / Farnbacher / Jakubowski7

RESULTS EXTRACTED FROM 12 HOURS OF SEBRING OVERALL RESULTS.
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